JOB DONE IN ONE.
E D I T I O N  2 5
C O N T E N T S
Onsite+ Step Tip Drill Bit Range
Onsite+ Step Tip Step Cutter Range
Onsite+ Step Tip Step Drill Range
Onsite+ Step Tip Reduced Shank Drill Bit Range
Onsite+ Step Tip Arbor & Pilot Drill Range

DRILL
IMPACT
DRIVER
SUITS
Onsite+ Step Tip Drill Bit Best Practice  |  Onsite+ Range Overview
7
S T E P  T I P  –  M E T R I C
ø
mm
OAL
mm
FL
mm
CARDED
1 PCE
3.0 62 28 C9STQRM030
3.2 62 28 C9STQRM032
3.3 62 28 C9STQRM033
3.5 66 30 C9STQRM035
4.0 70 31 C9STQRM040
4.2 70 31 C9STQRM042
4.5 73 31 C9STQRM045
4.8 73 31 C9STQRM048
5.0 75 31 C9STQRM050
5.5 78 35 C9STQRM055
6.0 80 37 C9STQRM060
6.5 81 38 C9STQRM065
6.8 83 39 C9STQRM068
7.0 83 39 C9STQRM070
7.5 88 43 C9STQRM075
8.0 101 51 C9STQRM080
8.5 101 51 C9STQRM085
9.0 101 51 C9STQRM090
9.5 101 51 C9STQRM095
10.0 101 51 C9STQRM100
10.2 101 51 C9STQRM102
10.5 101 51 C9STQRM105
11.0 101 51 C9STQRM110
11.5 101 51 C9STQRM115
12.0 101 51 C9STQRM120
12.5 101 51 C9STQRM125
13.0 101 51 C9STQRM130
No. of
Pieces
SET
CONTENTS

17
POWER
DRILL
SUITS
3.0mm
CODES
9STELM030
9STELM033
9STELM035
9STELM038
9STELM040
3.3mm
3.5mm
3.8mm
4.0mm
4.5mm 9STELM045
9STELM050
9STELM055
9STELM060
9STELM065
5.0mm
5.5mm
6.0mm
6.5mm
7.0mm 9STELM070
9STELM080
9STELM090
9STELM100
9STELM110
8.0mm
9.0mm
10.0mm
11.0mm
12.0mm 9STELM120
9STELM13013.0mm
1/8" 9STELI18
9STELI964
9STELI532
9STELI1164
9STELI316
9/64"
5/32"
11/64"
3/16"
13/64" 9STELI1364
9STELI732
9STELI1564
9STELI14
7/32"